Glass T8, Type B - Single or Double Ended
©2025 RAB Lighting Inc. 888 722-1000 rablighting.com
1
PROJECT:
DATE:
TYPE:
PREPARED BY:
4 ft & 2 ft, LED T8 Type B 120-277V, Glass
50,000
HOURS
PERFORMANCE
120-277V
Catalog Number Nominal
Length Equivalency Input
Wattage Lumens Efficacy Color
Temp
Beam
Angle L70 Lifespan DLC ID
T8-8-48G-835-SD-BYP
4 ft 32W T8
8.5W 1,600 lm 188 lm/W 3500K
210°
50,000 hrs
S-WNBMNK
T8-8-48G-840-SD-BYP 8.5W 1,650 lm 194 lm/W 4000K S-00GZN2
T8-8-48G-850-SD-BYP 8.5W 1,650 lm 194 lm/W 5000K S-6NR8L7
T8-9.5-48G-830-SD-BYP/2 9.5W 1,550 lm 163 lm/W 3000K
230°
S-E5UXHI
T8-9.5-48G-835-SD-BYP/2 9.5W 1,550 lm 163 lm/W 3500K S-I8BYLH
T8-9.5-48G-840-SD-BYP/2 9.5W 1,650 lm 174  lm/W 4000K S-CTKWUQ
T8-9.5-48G-850-SD-BYP/2 9.5W 1,650 lm 174 lm/W 5000K S-K37SEL
T8-10.5-48G-835-SD-BYP 10.5W 1,700 lm 160 lm/W 3500K PLO4YVNCRS34
T8-10.5-48G-840-SD-BYP 10.5W 1,700 lm 160 lm/W 4000K PLJCU2N7A1YY
T8-10.5-48G-850-SD-BYP 10.5W 1,700 lm 160 lm/W 5000K PLLRQSQF99V5
T8-14-48G-830-SD-BYP 14W 1,700 lm 121 lm/W 3000K PO5EJH1X
T8-14-48G-835-SD-BYP 14W 1,700 lm 121 lm/W 3500K P228KRZ1
T8-14-48G-840-SD-BYP 14W 1,800 lm 129 lm/W 4000K PNA89F5K
T8-14-48G-850-SD-BYP 14W 1,800 lm 129 lm/W 5000K P18N3BUA
T8-13-48G-830-SD-BYP 13W 2,100 lm 162 lm/W 3000K S-4R2IZL
ENCLOSED
FIXTURE RATED
GLASSSINGLE +
DOUBLE

without need for an external driver or ballast
Single-ended and double-ended wiring method
Works with non-shunted sockets and shunted sockets
Approximately 50% more energy efficient when compared to
Fluorescent T8 Lamps
Full glass housing: no aging, no yellowing, no bending
Glass T8, Type B - Single or Double Ended
©2025 RAB Lighting Inc. 888 722-1000 rablighting.com
2
PERFORMANCE (CONTINUED)
T8-13-48G-835-SD-BYP
4 ft 32W T8
13W 2,100 lm 162 lm/W 3500K
230° 50,000 hrs
S-I9AKN1
T8-13-48G-840-SD-BYP 13W 2,200 lm 169 lm/W 4000K S-OHXPCV
T8-13-48G-850-SD-BYP 13W 2,200 lm 169 lm/W 5000K S-N7JWCA
T8-17-48G-830-SD-BYP 17W 2,100 lm 124 lm/W 3000K P8NHRT2N
T8-17-48G-835-SD-BYP 17W 2,100 lm 124 lm/W 3500K P6BANSI5
T8-17-48G-840-SD-BYP 17W 2,200 lm 129 lm/W 4000K PLZWAF57
T8-17-48G-850-SD-BYP 17W 2,200 lm 129 lm/W 5000K PRMKONCV
T8-17.5-48G-830-SD-BYP 17.5W 2,300 lm 131 lm/W 3000K PO6FKUTW
T8-17.5-48G-835-SD-BYP 17.5W 2,400 lm 137 lm/W 3500K PG7NBLAV
T8-17.5-48G-840-SD-BYP 17.5W 2,500 lm 143 lm/W 4000K P36AOL1L
T8-17.5-48G-850-SD-BYP 17.5W 2,500 lm 143 lm/W 5000K P3GJ2TYY
T8-9-24G-830-SD-BYP
2 ft 17W T8
9W 1,100 lm 122 lm/W 3000K PIVV0DFM
T8-9-24G-835-SD-BYP 9W 1,100 lm 122 lm/W 3500K PTNK0MM7